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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 9, wk starting 30/09/2024)
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08:00PM

Tuesday
01/10/2024

Seminar, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 9

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced
Practice Part One)

Staff: Craddock, Helen; Scott
Gilly

Room: Restaurant 1887

Practical, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 9

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced
Practice Part One)

Staff: Craddock, Helen; Scott
Gilly

Room: M202

Tut
orial
S,
03:
30P
M_
04
00P
M,
W k
9
Eve
nt
too
larg
e -
reso
urce
s
not
print
ed

Page 1, published 20/12/2024 20:25:19 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r160.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT

web publisher

Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 10, wk starting 07/10/2024)
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10:00AM 11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM | 02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
08/10/2024

Seminar, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 10

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced
Practice Part One)

Staff: Craddock, Helen; Scott
Gilly

Room: M202

Seminar, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 10

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced
Practice Part One)

Staff: Craddock, Helen; Scott
Gilly

Rooms:K120; M202
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 11, wk starting 14/10/2024)
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 12, wk starting 21/10/2024)
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12:00PM

01:00PM | 02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
22/10/2024

Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 12

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced
Practice Part One)

Staff: Craddock, Helen; Scott
Gilly; SIM

Room: Health Simuation
Centre - ICU/ED Simulation

Space (HSC1)

Practical, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 12

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced
Practice Part One)

Staff: Craddock, Helen; Scott
Gilly; SIM

Room: Health Simuation
Centre - ICU/ED Simulation

Space (HSC1)
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 13, wk starting 28/10/2024)
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10:00AM 11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM | 02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tue
29/10/2024

Directed Study, 09:30AM-12:
00PM, Wk 13

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced

Practice Part One)

Directed Study, 01:00PM-03:
30PM, Wk 13

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced

Practice Part One)
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 14, wk starting 04/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM 11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM | 02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
05/11/2024

Seminar, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 14

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced
Practice Part One)

Staff: Scott, Gilly
Rooms:K213; M202

Seminar, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 14

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced
Practice Part One)

Staff: Scott, Gilly

Room: K213
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 15, wk starting 11/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM 11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM | 02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
12/11/2024

Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 15

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced
Practice Part One)

Staff: Scott, Gilly; SIM
Room: Health Simuation
Centre - ICU/ED Simulation

Space (HSC1)

Practical, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 15

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced
Practice Part One)

Staff: Scott, Gilly; SIM
Room: Health Simuation
Centre - ICU/ED Simulation

Space (HSC1)
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 16, wk starting 18/11/2024)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM 11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM | 02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
19/11/2024

Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 16

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced
Practice Part One)

Staff: Scott, Gilly; SIM

Room: Health Simuation
Centre - ICU/ED Simulation

Space (HSC1)

Practical, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 16

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced
Practice Part One)

Staff: Scott, Gilly; SIM

Room: Health Simuation
Centre - ICU/ED Simulation

Space (HSC1)
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 17, wk starting 25/11/2024)
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09:00AM

10:00AM 11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM | 02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Tuesday
26/11/2024

Practical, 09:30AM-12:00PM,
Wk 17

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced
Practice Part One)

Staff: Scott, Gilly; SIM

Room: Health Simuation
Centre - ICU/ED Simulation

Space (HSC1)

Practical, 01:00PM-03:30PM,
Wk 17

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical
Assessment, Diagnostics ang
Reasoning in Advanced
Practice Part One)

Staff: Scott, Gilly; SIM

Room: Health Simuation
Centre - ICU/ED Simulation

Space (HSC1)
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 18, wk starting 02/12/2024)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Tue
03/12/2024

OSCE
Practical Assessment, 09:30AM-03:30PM, Wk 18

Module: NHS7D6 (Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in
Advanced Practice Part One)

Staff: Scott, Gilly; SIM

Room: Health Simuation Centre - ICU/ED Simulation Space (HSC1)
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 21, wk starting 23/12/2024)
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 22, wk starting 30/12/2024)
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 37, wk starting 14/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Fri

18/04/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 37
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 38, wk starting 21/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 38

22/04/2025 | 21/04/2025

Tue

University closed
Unavailable, Wk 38
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 40, wk starting 05/05/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

05/05/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 40
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 43, wk starting 26/05/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

26/05/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 43
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Module timetable - Clinical Assessment, Diagnostics and Reasoning in Advanced Practice Part One (Wk 4, wk starting 25/08/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

25/08/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 4
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